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Sector Analysis

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

Jaguar XIR-9 1988 3 1 1:53.389 38.507 35.179 39.703 291.9 5:43.303
2 1 James THORPE Cla 4 1 1:52.201 38.127 34.769 39.305 292.7 7:35.504
2.Phil QUAIFE 5 1 1:51.760 37.958 34.795 39.007 290.3 9:27.264
1 1 1:56.809 43.050 34.858 38.901 1:56.809 6 1 1:50.930 37.816 34.279 38.835 294.3 11:18.194
2 1 1:53.271 38.329 35.338 39.604 289.5 3:50.080 7 1 1:52.043 37.897 35.139 39.007 288.0 13:10.237
3 1 1:53.631 38.831 35.016 39.784 286.5 5:43.711 8 1 1:52.374 37.967 35.627 38.780 289.5 15:02.611
4 1 1:52.372 38.487 34.791 39.094 288.8 7:36.083 9 1 1:52.051 37.784 35205 39.062 288.8 16:54.662
5 1 1:52.083 38.446 34.695 38.942 288.8 9.28.166 10 1 4:33.413B 38.583 34.885 3:19.945 288.8 21:28.075
6 1 1:51.960 38.250 34.790 38.920 288.8 11:20.126 11 2 1:56.338 45.557 33.053 37.728 184.6 23:24.413
7 1 1:53.185 39.011 35.054 39.120 286.5 13:13.311 12 2 1:46.195 36.525 32.494 37.176 291.1 25:10.608
8 1 1:52.040 38.630 34.597 38813 286.5 15:05.351 13 2 1:46.299 36.385 32.761 37.153 293.5 26:56.907
9 1 1:50.990  38.069 33.894 39.027 2857  16:56.341 (V] 1:45.684 37.216 2943  28:42.591
10 1 1:51.597 38.212 34.220 39.165 287.2 18:47.938 15 2 1:46.092 36.311 32.412 37.369 293.5 30:28.683
11 1 1:50.550 37.972 33911 38.667 284.2 20:38.488 16 2 1:46.716 36.864 32.338 37.514 2943 32:15.399
12 1 5:21.978B  37.977 34.021 4:09.980 284.2 26:00.466 17 2 1:46.929 36.704 32.775 37.450 294.3 34:02.328
13 2 1:56.031 44,033 34.035 37.963 184.3 27:56.497 18 2 1:47.417 37.019 32.901 37.497 292.7 35:49.745
14 2 1:47.958 37.146 33.024 37.788 282.7 29:44.455 19 2 1:46.733 36.865 32.379 37.489 293.5 37:36.478
15 2 1:47.444  37.078 32.896 37.470 2835  31:31.899 20 2 1:46.099  36.850 32.387MEIEIH 2919  39:22.577
Y] 1:46.892) 284.2 33:18.791 21 2 1:47.001 36.530 33.100 37.371 295.9 41:09.578
17 2 1:47.374 36.959 32.846 37.569 285.0 35:06.165 22 2 1:49.728 36.696 34.076 38.956 294.3 42:59.306
18 2 1:47.838 37.243 32.801 37.794 285.0 36:54.003 23 2 2:15.647 40.264 39.949 55434 286.5 45:14.953
19 2 1:48.398 37.118 33.608 37.672 283.5 38:42.401 Nissan R90CK 1990
20 2 1:48.350 37.259 33.101 37.990 282.7 40:30.751 24 1.Richard MEINS C3a
21 2 1:50.495 37.389 33.289 39.817 279.1 42:21.246 2.Andrew BENTLEY
22 2 1:48.295 37.313 33.076 37.906 277.6 44:09.541 1 1 1:58.268 44.136  34.639 39.493 1:58.268
23 2 1:48.331 37.252 33.160 37.919 277.6 45:57.872 2 1 1:52.829 38.244 34.787 39.798 281.2 3:51.097
Pougeot 905 Evo 1 Bis 1993 3 1 1:53.261 38.821 34.784 39.656 282.0 5:44.358
3 1.David HART C3a 41 1:52.762 38.859 34.589 39.314 280.5 7:37.120
2.0livier HART 5 1 1:51.936 38.184 34.658 39.094 282.7 9:29.056
1 1 1:53.207 42.086 33.800 37.321 1:53.207 6 1 1:53.833 38.967 35.127 39.739 280.5 11:22.889
2 1 1:45.592 36.408 32.255 36.929 284.2 3:38.799 7 1 1:53.783 39.045 34.710 40.028 278.4 13:16.672
3 1 1:46.329 36.784 32522 37.023 283.5 5:25.128 8 1 1:55.618 39.194 35.591 40.833 279.1 15:12.290
4 1 1:45550 36.443 32.229 36.878 285.0 7:10.678 9 1 1:55.068 39.564 34.711  40.793 277.6 17:07.358
5 1 1:45.429 36.553 32.378 36.498 286.5 8:56.107 10 1 1:55.701 39.302 35918 40.481 276.9 19:03.059
6 1 1:46.109 36.390 32.585 37.134 286.5 10:42.216 111 1:55.004 39.469 35.171 40.364 276.9 20:58.063
7 1 5:13.830B 36.883 39.705 3:57.242 284.2 15:56.046 12 1 4:29.281B  40.231 35.884 3:13.166 276.9 25:27.344
8 2 1:54.868 45921 32.068 36.879 187.5 17:50.914 13 2 1:59.107 46.724 34.023 38.360 169.5 27:26.451
9 2 1:44.607 36.039 31.748 36.820 285.7 19:35.521 14 2 1:49.350 37.383 33.262 38.705 281.2 29:15.801
10 2 1:45.175 36.358 32.002 36.815 287.2 21:20.696 15 2 1:48.379 37.358 33.150 37.871 280.5 31:04.180
11 2 4:05.653B  36.407 31.909 2:57.337 285.7 25:26.349 16 2 1:51.229 38.844 33.800 38.585 283.5 32:55.409
12 2 1:50.943 43.062 31.383 36.498 198.5 27:17.292 17 2 1:49.197 37.610 33.245 38.342 281.2 34:44.606
13 2 1:43.230 35.851 31.007 36.372 287.2 29:00.522 18 2 1:49.499 37.964 33.160 38.375 285.0 36:34.105
14 2 1:42.485 35564 30.934 35987 287.2 30:43.007 19 2 1:48.919 37.464 33.150 38.305 282.7 38:23.024
15 2 1:43.174 35.634 31.742EEREE 288.8 32:26.181 20 2 1:49.006 37.272 33.602 38.132 283.5 40:12.030
16 2 1:43.064  35.461 31.279 36.324 288.0  34:09.245 21 2EVATE BEATEEEZEEEEYE 2827  41:59.995
17 2 1:42.766 35.300 31.092 36.374 288.8 35:52.011 22 2 1:49.351 37.585 33.159 38.607 283.5 43:49.346
18 2 1:44.628 36.619 31.601 36.408 289.5 37:36.639 23 2 1:49.190 37.356 33.297 38.537 282.0 45:38.536
19 2 1:42.908 35.657 31.163 36.088 291.1 39:19.547 Cheetah G606 1990
20 2 1:42.329 35.381 30.911 36.037 288.8 41:01.876 60 1.Eric RICKENBACHER Cla
21 2 1:43.024 35.896 31.144 35984 288.8 42:44.900
vyl 1:42.003) 30.866 35.897 288.8 44:26.903 1 1 2:22.321 1:00.814 38.982 42.525 133.3 2:22.321
23 2 1:42.096 35.292[E0REE  36.009 290.3 46:08.999 2 1 2:00.604 40.791 38.099 41.714 260.9 4:22.925
Porsche 962 C 1990 3 1 1:59.177 40636 TN 41.734 2667 6:22.102
7 1.Ivan VERCOUTERE C3a 4 1 1:59.315 40.463 36.941 41911 259.0 8:21.417
2. Ralf KELLENERS 5 1 1:58.530 40.183  36.900 AN 262.8 10:19.947
1 1 1:56.147 41.827 35.424 38.896 1:56.147 6 1 1:58.872 40.008 36.876 41.988 265.4 12:18.819
2 1 1:53.767  37.983 36.053 39.731 296.7 3:49.914 /ARY 1:58.297] 36.876 41.591 262.1 14:17.116
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Sector Analysis

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

8 1 2:00.037 40.482 37.542 42.013 266.0 16:17.153 12 1 2:05.950 42.146 39.778 44.026 253.5 28:26.168
9 1 4:35755B  40.828 37.572 3:17.355 241.1 20:52.908 13 1 2:05.998 42.041 39.734 44.223 255.9 30:32.166
10 1 2:10.815 50.105 38.023 42.687 139.4 23:03.723 14 1 2:05.356 42.143 39.525 43.688 255.3 32:37.522
11 1 1:59.719 40.449 37.553 41.717 264.7 25:03.442 15 1 IPEYWEE 41.952  39.090 43.591 255.3 34:42.155
12 1 1:59.394 40.386 37.546 41.462 257.8 27:02.836 16 1 2:05.208 42205 39.166 43.837 255.3 36:47.363
13 1 1:59.709 40.085 37.628 41.996 262.8 29:02.545 17 1 2:05.093 39.206 43.989 255.3 38:52.456
14 1 1:59.513 40.081 37.343 42.089 270.0 31:02.058 18 1 2:05.653 42265 39.445 43.943 2553 40:58.109
15 1 2:00.872 40.987 37.983 41.902 257.1 33:02.930 19 1 2:05.835 42.705  39.590 RN 254.7 43:03.944
16 1 2:00.585 40.390 38.196 41.999 267.3 35:03.515 20 1 2:05.422 42.160ECIYE] 44214 256.5 45:09.366
17 1 1:59.854 40.919 37.018 41.917 265.4 37:03.369
18 1 1:59.883 40.438 37.544 41.901 257.1 39:03.252
19 1 2:01.888 40.620 37.950 43.318 262.1 41:05.140
20 1 2:03.186 42.330 38.431 42.425 251.7 43:08.326
21 1 2:00.804 41.059 38.012 41.733 259.0 45:09.130

Jaguar XJR-10 1990
61 1.Zak BROWN Cla

1 1 29:27.698B  45.029 BEEENAT 29:27.698
2 1 2:14.031 53.856 38.083 YA LY 118.9 31:41.729

Tiga GC289 1989

-_—
=
~J

1.Jean-Marie BRISARD C2a
2.Sébastien BRISARD
1 1 2:13.930 48.622 40.447 44.861 2:13.930
2 1 2:07.659 41.954 40.731 44.974 262.8 4:21.589
3 1 2:08.168 43.076 40.722 44.370 262.8 6:29.757
4 1 2:06.692 41.912 40.029 44.751 265.4 8:36.449
5 1 2:06.892 41.894 39.674 45.324 259.0 10:43.341
6 1 2:07.726 42.141  41.298 44.287 251.7 12:51.067
7 1 2:04.297 41.368 39.551 43.378 263.4 14:55.364
8 1 2:05.611 41.233 39.987 44.391 263.4 17:00.975
9 1 4:42.871B  41.648 41.059 3:20.164 266.7 21:43.846
10 2 2:15.173 51.712 39.618 43.843 164.6 23:59.019
11 2 2:04.058 41.480 38.967 43.611 265.4 26:03.077
12 2 2:02.405 40.867 38.247 43.291 265.4 28:05.482
13 2 2:03.261 40.522 38.991 43.748 264.7 30:08.743
14 2 2:01.296 38.247 42.742 265.4 32:10.039
15 2 2:04.252 41.574 40.225 42.453 265.4 34:14.291
16 2 2:02.302 40.978 38.838 42.486 266.0 36:16.593
iIbA] 2:00.949) 40.454EFREN Y ERYE 266.7 38:17.542
18 2 2:01.721 40.406 38.489 42.826 265.4 40:19.263
19 2 2:04.018 42235 38.504 43.279 266.7 42:23.281
20 2 2:03.556 41.673 38.932 42.951 264.7 44:26.837
21 2 2:04.246 41.865 38.889 43.492 255.3 46:31.083
Sthemo SMC2 1984
185 1.Romain BELLETESTE C2b
2.Christophe GADAIS
12 2:17.977 50.706 41.600 45.671 2:17.977
2 2 2:10.995 43.890 42.023 45.082 253.5 4:28.972
3 2 2:08.383 43.363 39.833 45.187 241.1 6:37.355
4 2 2:09.348 43.777 40.376 45.195 242.7 8:46.703
5 2 2:10.485 43.610 41.564 45311 238.9 10:57.188
6 2 2:08.677 43.294 40.446 44.937 243.2 13:05.865
7 2 2:11.097 44112 41214 45771 2427 15:16.962
8 2 2:08.528 43.136 40.389 45.003 251.2 17:25.490
9 2 2:07.989 43.130  40.121 44.738 250.0 19:33.479
10 2 4:27.319B  43.897 40.277 3:03.145 246.6 24:00.798
11 1 2:19.420 54.862 40.033 44.525 148.1 26:20.218
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